
Monthly Traffic Report
Asheville Regional Airport
July 2014

Jul 2014 Jul 2013
Percentage

Change *CYTD-2014 *CYTD-2013
Percentage

ChangeCategory *MOV12-2014 *MOV12-2013
Percentage

Change

Passenger Traffic

Enplaned
Deplaned

39,725
40,814

35,720
35,585

206,348 183,627
206,947 183,476

11.2%
14.7%

Total 80,539 71,305 13.0% 413,295 367,103

12.4%
12.8%

12.6%

361,720
362,495

318,143
316,998

724,215 635,141 14.0%

13.7%
14.4%

Aircraft Operations

Airlines
Commuter
/Air Taxi

Subtotal

General
Aviation

Military

Subtotal

567 444

5,325

1,199 1,342

4,175

556 410

1,766

Total

1,786

5,881 4,585

7,647 6,371

27.7%

-10.7%

-1.1%

27.5%

35.6%

28.3%

20.0%

3,081

5,911

3,629

2,734

7,166

2,488

4,397

12,858

4,541

5,478

10,733

5,740

12.7%

-17.5%

-9.2%

26.8%

45.9%

28.8%

17.6%

24.6%

-16.5%

-6.1%

23.0%

26.4%

23.3%

14.9%

8,992 9,900 16,211 17,255

27,105 21,382 46,956 38,191

30,734 23,870

39,726 33,770

52,696 42,732

68,907 59,987

Fuel Gallons

100LL
Jet A (GA)

Subtotal

Jet A (A/L)

Total

153,694
25,090

301,477

127,943
16,221

296,586

704,913
92,813

1,384,440

624,545
81,348

1,371,505

1,199,474
166,718

2,436,170

1,127,053
155,261

2,236,226

178,784 144,164 24.0% 13.0% 6.5%797,726 705,893 1,366,192 1,282,314

480,261 440,750 9.0% 5.0% 8.1%2,182,166 2,077,398 3,802,362 3,518,540

54.7%
20.1%

14.1%
12.9%

7.4%
6.4%

1.6% 0.9% 8.9%

Wednesday, August 20, 2014

*CYTD = Calendar Year to Date and *Mov12 = Moving Twelve Months.


