## **Monthly Traffic Report Asheville Regional Airport**

**July 2014** 



Category	Jul 2014	Jul 2013	Percentage Change	*CYTD-2014	*CYTD-2013	Percentage Change	*MOV12-2014	*MOV12-2013	Percentage Change
			ge		0112 2010				
Passenger Traffic	C								
Enplaned	39,725	35,720	11.2%	206,348	183,627	12.4%	361,720	318,143	13.7%
Deplaned	<u>40,814</u>	<u>35,585</u>	14.7%	206,947	<u>183,476</u>	12.8%	<u>362,495</u>	<u>316,998</u>	14.4%
Total	80,539	71,305	13.0%	413,295	367,103	12.6%	724,215	635,141	14.0%
Aircraft Operatio	ns								
Airlines	567	444	27.7%	3,081	2,734	12.7%	5,478	4,397	24.6%
Commuter /Air Taxi	<u>1,199</u>	<u>1,342</u>	-10.7%	5,911	7,166	-17.5%	10,733	12,858	-16.5%
Subtotal	<u>1,766</u>	<u>1,786</u>	-1.1%	<u>8,992</u>	<u>9,900</u>	-9.2%	<u>16,211</u>	<u>17,255</u>	-6.1%
General Aviation	5,325	4,175	27.5%	27,105	21,382	26.8%	46,956	38,191	23.0%
Military	<u>556</u>	<u>410</u>	35.6%	<u>3,629</u>	2,488	45.9%	<u>5,740</u>	<u>4,541</u>	26.4%
Subtotal	<u>5,881</u>	<u>4,585</u>	28.3%	<u>30,734</u>	23,870	28.8%	<u>52,696</u>	42,732	23.3%
Total	7,647	6,371	20.0%	39,726	33,770	17.6%	68,907	59,987	14.9%
Fuel Gallons									
100LL	25,090	16,221	54.7%	92,813	81,348	14.1%	166,718	155,261	7.4%
Jet A (GA)	153,694	127,943	20.1%	704,913	624,545	12.9%	1,199,474	1,127,053	6.4%
Subtotal	178,784	144,164	24.0%	<u>797,726</u>	705,893	13.0%	<u>1,366,192</u>	1,282,314	6.5%
Jet A (A/L)	301,477	296,586	1.6%	1,384,440	<u>1,371,505</u>	0.9%	2,436,170	2,236,226	8.9%
Total	480,261	440,750	9.0%	2,182,166	2,077,398	5.0%	3,802,362	3,518,540	8.1%

<sup>\*</sup>CYTD = Calendar Year to Date and \*Mov12 = Moving Twelve Months.